OP Strakonice a Pisek 2016/17

TJ Fezko Strakonice B
TJ Fezko Strakonice D
TJ Blatna D

-volno -

SK Otava Katovice

TJ Fezko Strakonice B

Tabulka:

TJ Blatna D

SK Otava Katovice

TJ Fezko Strakonice D
TJ Fezko Strakonice B
TJ Sokol Pisek B

arwdE

- -volno -

SK Otava Katovice

TJ Sokol Pisek B

TJ Sokol Pisek B

TJ Blatna D

TJ Fezko Strakonice D

2 2 00 13,0:3,0
2 1 01 9,0:7,0
2 1 01 7,0:9,0
1 0 01 3,0:5,0
1 0 01 0,0:8,0

2:6  2181-2204 (8:4) 23.00.
8:0  2411-2262 (9:3) 21.09.
35 22802303 (5,5:6,5) 30.09.
3.5 2050-2143 (4,5:7,5) 30.09.
155:8,5 2357 4
9,5:145 2242 2
155:8,5 2162 2
4575 2050 0
3,090 2262 0



TJ Fezko Strakonice D 2181 2:6 2204 SK Otava Katovice

(8:4)
ZELINKA Richard 362 11 401 KADULA Jindfich
HERZIG Josef 337 1.1 364 DVORAK Petr
HAVELKA Miroslav 386 111 399 NESVEDA FrantiSek
MATATKO Jifi 375 2.0 325 TOMSOVICOVA Alena
KOCOUR Miroslav 378 1.1 411 SIDLO Petr
VALDMAN Zdené&k 343 2.0 304 TOMSOVIC Jaroslav

rozhodé¢i: HAVELKA Miroslav

TJBlathaD 2411 8:0 2262 TJ Sokol Pisek B

(9:3)
KOUBEK Karel 456  2:0 378 SITTER Pavel
KOUBEK Karel ml. 378 11 356 VOTYPKA Jiii
MRVIKOVA Jaroslava 392 2.0 383 SVEJCAROVA Iva
MIKOLASEK Otakar 417 11 413 NEDOMOVA Drahomira
SCHLEHUBER Vladimir 362 11 351 HOFMANOVA Zlatuse
NEMEC Petr 406 2.0 381 PRESLOVA Dana

rozhod¢i: KOUBEK Karel

SK Otava Katovice 2280 3:5 2303 TJBlatnaD

(5,5:6,5)
KADULA Jindfich 412 2.0 391 DLABAC Petr
TOMSOVICOVA Alena 345  0:2 423 KOUBEK Karel
TOMSOVIC Jaroslav 316 02 389 KOHOUT Josef
NESVEDA Frantisek 355 0:2 368 MRVIKOVA Jaroslava
DVORAK Petr 445 2.0 352 SCHLEHUBER Vladimir
SIDLO Petr 407 1,5:05 380 NEMEC Petr

rozhod¢i: NESVEDA FrantiSek

TJ Fezko Strakonice B 2050 3:5 2143 TJ Fezko Strakonice D

(4,5:7,5)
MIKES Martin 320 1,5:05 309 SVEC Petr
SVIHOVEC Petr 405 11 392 ZELINKA Richard
KALOUS Vaclav 296 0:2 361 KARES Jakub
NEMCOVA Adriana 33 0:2 405 MATATKO Jiii
TROBL Miroslav 316 0:2 337 KOCOUR Miroslav
KALOUS Véclav ml. 377 2.0 339 HERZIG Josef

rozhod¢i: HENDL Oldfich



Poradi jednotlivci:

jméno hrace

druzstvo

1. KOUBEK Karel Blatna-D D
2. NEDOMOVA Drahomira Pisek-B B
3. SIDLO Petr Katovice
4, KADULA Jindfich Katovice
5. SVIHOVEC Petr Fezko-B B
6. DVORAK Petr Katovice
7. NEMEC Petr Blatna-D D
8. MATATKO Jiii Fezko-D D
9. HAVELKA Miroslav Fezko-D D
10. SVEICAROVA Iva Pisck-B B
11. PRESLOVA Dana Pisek-B B
12. MRVIKOVA Jaroslava Blatna-D D
13. SITTER Pavel Pisek-B B
14. KALOUS Vaclav ml. Fezko-B B
15. NESVEDA FrantiSek Katovice
16. ZELINKA Richard Fezko-D D
17. KARES Jakub Fezko-D D
18. KOCOUR Miroslav Fezko-D D
19. SCHLEHUBER Vladimir Blatna-D D
20. VOTYPKA Jiii Pisek-B B
21. HOFMANOVA Zlatuge Pisck-B B
22. VALDMAN Zdenék Fezko-D D
23. HERZIG Josef Fezko-D D
24. NEMCOVA Adriana Fezko-B B
25. TOMSOVICOVA Alena Katovice
26. MIKES Martin Fezko-B B
27. TROBL Miroslav Fezko-B B
28. TOMSOVIC Jaroslav Katovice
29. SVEC Petr Fezko-D D
30. KALOUS Viclav Fezko-B B
MIKOLASEK Otakar Blatna-D D
DLABAC Petr Blatna-D D
KOHOUT Josef Blatna-D D
KOUBEK Karel ml. Blatna-D D

NejblizSi zapasy:

celkem

439,5
413,0
409,0
406,5
405,0
404,5
393,0
390,0
386,0
383,0
381,0
380,0
378,0
377,0
377,0
377,0
361,0
357,5
357,0
356,0
351,0
343,0
338,0
336,0
335,0
320,0
316,0
310,0
309,0
296,0
417,0
391,0
389,0
378,0

plné
293,5

290,0
282,0
288,5
285,0
282,0
274,5
269,0
261,0
278,0
280,0
264,0
277,0
238,0
266,0
281,0
266,0
266,0
252,5
270,0
254,0
246,0
250,0
241,0
245,0
243,0
245,0
242,0
227,0
211,0
301,0
271,0
257,0
263,0

dorazka

146,0
123,0
127,0
118,0
120,0
122,5
118,5
121,0
125,0
105,0
101,0
116,0
101,0
139,0
111,0
96,0
95,0
91,5
104,5
86,0
97,0
97,0
88,0
95,0
90,0
77,0
71,0
68,0
82,0
85,0
116,0
120,0
132,0
115,0

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

6,0
7,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
11,0
6,0
6,5
9,0
13,0
12,0
8,0
6,0
8,0
9,0
13,0
12,0
10,0
9,0
15,0
14,0
11,0
17,0
15,0
19,0
19,0
17,0
22,5
17,0
11,0
10,0
5,0
11,0
7,0

2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

(456)
(413)
(411)
(412)
(405)
(445)
(406)
(405)
(386)
(383)
(381)
(392)
(378)
(377)
(399)
(392)
(361)
(378)
(362)
(356)
(351)
(343)
(339)
(336)
(345)
(320)
(316)
(316)
(309)
(296)
(417)
(391)
(389)
(378)

3. kolo
5.10.16 st 17:00 TJ Blatna D - TJ Fezko Strakonice B
10.10.16 po 17:00 TJ Sokol Pisek B - SK Otava Katovice (zména terminu)
- volno - TJ Fezko Strakonice D
4, kolo
13.10.16 ¢t 16:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice D - TJ Blatna D
14.10.16 pa 16:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Sokol Pisek B

- volno -

SK Otava Katovice



